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On Campus Resources 
Office Description Contact Information 
Panther Central 
www.pc.pitt.edu 

-Pick up Pitt ID 
-You can use your Pitt ID for: 

o Port Authority Transit 
o University shuttle and SafeRider 
o Team Rooms 

-Located at Litchfield Towers Tower A – 
main lobby 
-(412) 648-1100 
-pc@pc.pitt.edu 
 

University Store (Book Center) 
www.pittuniversitystore.com  

-Find out information about required 
textbooks 
 

-Located at 4000 Fifth Avenue 
-(412) 648-1455 
-theuniversitystore@pitt.edu 
 

Parking Office 
www.pts.pitt.edu 

-Parking passes can be purchased for 
evening students 
-Student IDs are needed for purchase:  
 

-Located at 204 Brackenridge Hall 
-(412) 624-4034 
-parking@bc.pitt.edu 
 

Computer Services & Systems 
Development 
http://technology.pitt.edu 

-Information about email; emergency 
text messages; software; Pitt computer 
network; Wi-Fi, and more 
 

-(412) 624-HELP 
-helpdesk@pitt.edu 

Katz IT  -IT assistance for Katz students: 
wireless printing, Wi-Fi access, 
computer problems, etc. 

-Located at 317 Mervis Hall 
-(412) 648-1601 
-kitsdesk@katz.pitt.edu    
 

Student Payment Center 
www.payments.pitt.edu  

-PittPAY is the University of Pittsburgh’s 
online billing and payment system. 
There are no paper bills mailed; all 
billing is electronic through PittPAY. 

-Located at G-7 Thackeray Hall 
-(412) 624-7520 
-payments@pitt.edu   
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Student Center Login 
 
 

o Can be found on the right-side column of the my.pitt.edu main page 
o Access to your class registration, grades, and course listings 

Courseweb 
 
 

o Can be found on the right-side column of the my.pitt.edu main page 
o Web-based course management system 
o Faculty member’s mode of online communication for a particular course 

PittPay 
 
 

o Can be found on the right-side column of the my.pitt.edu main page 
o Houses online eBills, payments, direct deposit, authorize payers, and payment 

plans 
StudentNet 
 
www.katz.pitt.edu/mbastudentnet   

o The go-to-place for all things academic including schedules, calendars, forms, 
curriculum plans, etc. 

Career Connection 
 
https://katz-pitt-csm.symplicity.com/students/  

o Career Management Platform 
o Sign up for career management events, job posting, career management 

resources 
 
Communication with the MBA Suite 

--- MBA Advising Inbox --- mbaadvising@katz.pitt.edu General email address for academic advising 

Program 
Directors 

 

Tim Robison trobison@katz.pitt.edu  Assistant Dean – MBA Programs 

Sandra Douglas srdouglas@katz.pitt.edu  Director - MBA Programs 

Melissa Shapiro mfshapiro@katz.pitt.edu  Director – Career Management Center 

Tom Keller tkeller@katz.pitt.edu Director – Admissions, Recruiting, & Enrollment 

Executives 
in 

Residence 

Michael Johns mrjohns@katz.pitt.edu • Career advice, resume assessment, interview prep, etc. 
• Office hours will vary—see Career Connection for more 

information 
Bill Slivka waslivka@katz.pitt.edu 
Lou Testoni ltestoni@katz.pitt.edu 
Jim Woll jcwoll@katz.pitt.edu 
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